""" 5[20/2016 11:26:28 AM
WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - 57th Masters & 24th Junior Masters

Trick Calculator

Zharnasek, Aliaksei IM
Total Pass 1 Pass2 NOPS

12020 6870 5150 0
Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total . . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 8B Before 0 0 1 1 TsB Credit 350 350
2 1 BFLBB Credit 800 800 2 1 TWBB Credit 330 680
3 1 RBFLBB Credit 800 1600 3 1 RTWBB Credit 330 1010
4 1 F Credit 60 1660 4 1 TBB Credit 200 1210
5 1 FFLO Credit 800 2460 5 1 RTBB Credit 200 1410
6 1 BFLB Credit 750 3210 6 1 T5F Credit 350 1760
7 1 F Repeat 0 3210 7 1 TWO Credit 300 2060
8 1 RBFLB Credit 750 3960 8 1 TWLO Credit 480 2540
9 1 BFLSLBB Credit 900 4860 9 1 TO Credit 200 2740
10 1 F Repeat 0 4860 10 1 TWLSB Credit 600 3340
11 1 SLSB Credit 550 5410 11 1 TF Credit 100 3440
12 1 SISF Credit 550 5960 12 1 RTWLSB Credit 600 4040
13 1 sLO Credit 400 6360 13 1 TWIBB Credit 480 4520
14 1 B Credit 60 6420 14 1 RTWLBB Credit 480 5000
15 1 SLBB Credit 450 6870 15 1 TWF Credit 150 5150
16 1 BB 00C 0 6870 16 1 TB 00C 0 5150



